UNDER 16 FEMMINILE - Girone A - CALENDARIO e RISULTATI

Giornata 1
Mer 22/10/2014

Giornata 2
Ven 24/10/2014
Dom 26/10/2014

Giornata 3
Ven 07/11/2014

Giornata 4
Dom 09/11/2014
Dom 09/11/2014

Giornata 5
Sab 15/11/2014

Giornata 6
Ven 21/11/2014

Giornata 7
Mar 02/12/2014
Dom 30/11/2014

Giornata 8
Dom 07/12/2014

Giornata 9
Mar 16/12/2014
Ven 12/12/2014

Giornata 10
Dom 21/12/2014

20.30

19.30
18.00

19.30

18.00
10.30

16.00

19.30

19.00
19.00

18.00

19.00
19.30

18.00

TIRANO ITCG

VALDISOTTO
BORMIO

VALDISOTTO

BORMIO
TRESIVIO

TRESIVIO

VALDISOTTO

GROSOTTO
TIRANO ITCG

BORMIO

GROSOTTO
VALDISOTTO

BORMIO

G.S. C.S.I. TIRANO

G.S. RIO SCIANNO MUTTI ORTOFRUTTICOLA
U.S. BORMIESE BORMIO TERME

G.S. RIO SCIANNO MUTTI ORTOFRUTTICOLA

U.S. BORMIESE BORMIO TERME
ASD PENTACOM

ASD PENTACOM

G.S. RIO SCIANNO MUTTI ORTOFRUTTICOLA

PALLAVOLO ALTAVALLE
G.S. C.S.I. TIRANO

U.S. BORMIESE BORMIO TERME

PALLAVOLO ALTAVALLE
G.S. RIO SCIANNO MUTTI ORTOFRUTTICOLA

U.S. BORMIESE BORMIO TERME

G.S. RIO SCIANNO MUTTI ORTOFRUTTICOLA

PALLAVOLO ALTAVALLE
G.S. C.S.I. TIRANO

U.S. BORMIESE BORMIO TERME

PALLAVOLO ALTAVALLE
G.S. RIO SCIANNO MUTTI ORTOFRUTTICOLA

U.S. BORMIESE BORMIO TERME

G.S. C.S.I. TIRANO

G.S. RIO SCIANNO MUTTI ORTOFRUTTICOLA
U.S. BORMIESE BORMIO TERME

G.S. RIO SCIANNO MUTTI ORTOFRUTTICOLA

U.S. BORMIESE BORMIO TERME
ASD PENTACOM

ASD PENTACOM

(25/20-21/25 - 25/19 - 26/24)

(16-25 - 21/25 - 22/25)

(22/25 - 25/13 - 25/20 - 25/19]

(15/25 - 16/25 -19/25)

(21/25-25/17 - 25/20 - 18/25 - 9/15

(25/18 - 25/13 - 26/24)

(16/25 - 14/25 - 17/25)

(25/21 - 24/26 - 20/25 - 20/25)

(25/14 - 25/11 -25/18)

(25/14 - 20/25 - 14/25 - 22/25)

(25/7 - 25/16 - 25/16)

(25/23 - 15/25 - 25/20 - 25/20)
(25/15 - 22/25 - 18/25 - 21/25)

(26/24 - 25/19 - 25/12)



Under 16 Femminile - Girone A

SQUADRE P

1 @ Altavalle - Grafiche Pradella Mazz 23

2 67& U.s. Bormiese Bormio Terme 19
3 #- G.s. C.s.i. Tirano Transital Sri 12
4 1 Asd Pentacom 6

5 & G.s. Rio Scianno Mutti Ortofrutticc 0
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